Position

Principal - Elementa

Asst Principal - Ele

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Instructional Coach

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Intervention Teacher

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Intervention Teacher

Teacher - Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Department

Anna Borba
Fundamental School

Anna Borba
Fundamental School

Anna Borba
Fundamental School

Anna Borba
Fundamental School

Anna Borba
Fundamental School

Anna Borba
Fundamental School

Anna Borba
Fundamental School

Anna Borba
Fundamental School

Anna Borba
Fundamental School

Anna Borba
Fundamental School

Anna Borba
Fundamental School

Anna Borba
Fundamental School

Anna Borba
Fundamental School

Anna Borba
Fundamental School

Anna Borba
Fundamental School

Anna Borba
Fundamental School

Anna Borba
Fundamental School

Total Wages

$121,329

$111,683

$109,108

$107,827

$105,752

$105,662

$103,457

$100,066

$94,375

$90,589

$90,168

$77,425

$75,325

$73,996

$70,003

$68,604

$67,883

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,464

$22,251

$21,078

$20,917

$25,930

$20,560

$20,367

$19,940

$19,139

$18,169

$19,792

$17,005

$9,476

$16,577

$15,102

$8,630

$15.319



Teacher - Elementary

Custodian Il

School Secretary |

Custodian |

Typist Clerk |l

la/Computer Asst.

Bilingual Typist Cle

Teacher - Elementary

Elem. Library/Media

Inst. Aide/Bil.-Bili

Custodian Il

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Anna Borba
Fundamental School

Anna Borba
Fundamental School

Anna Borba
Fundamental School

Anna Borba
Fundamental School

Anna Borba
Fundamental School

Anna Borba
Fundamental School

Anna Borba
Fundamental School

Anna Borba
Fundamental School

Anna Borba
Fundamental School

Anna Borba
Fundamental School

Anna Borba
Fundamental School

$61,970

$56,348

$51,721

$44,539

$39,266

$31,652

$26,692

$18,065

$14,981

$13,776

$8,840

$14,772

$14,135

$15,891

$15,607

$13,157

$12,096

$10,771

$2,746

$562

$517

$4,509



