Position Of	ther Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Elementa		Chino Valley Unified	Anna Borba Fundamental School	\$121,329	\$23,464
Asst Principal - Ele		Chino Valley Unified	Anna Borba Fundamental School	\$111,683	\$22,251
Teacher - Elementary		Chino Valley Unified	Anna Borba Fundamental School	\$109,108	\$21,078
Teacher - Elementary		Chino Valley Unified	Anna Borba Fundamental School	\$107,827	\$20,917
Teacher - Elementary		Chino Valley Unified	Anna Borba Fundamental School	\$105,752	\$25,930
Teacher - Elementary		Chino Valley Unified	Anna Borba Fundamental School	\$105,662	\$20,560
Teacher - Elementary		Chino Valley Unified	Anna Borba Fundamental School	\$103,457	\$20,367
Instructional Coach		Chino Valley Unified	Anna Borba Fundamental School	\$100,066	\$19,940
Teacher - Elementary		Chino Valley Unified	Anna Borba Fundamental School	\$94,375	\$19,139
Teacher - Elementary		Chino Valley Unified	Anna Borba Fundamental School	\$90,589	\$18,169
Teacher - Elementary		Chino Valley Unified	Anna Borba Fundamental School	\$90,168	\$19,792
Teacher - Elementary		Chino Valley Unified	Anna Borba Fundamental School	\$77,425	\$17,005
Intervention Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Anna Borba Fundamental School	\$75,325	\$9,476
Teacher - Elementary		Chino Valley Unified	Anna Borba Fundamental School	\$73,996	\$16,577
Teacher - Elementary		Chino Valley Unified	Anna Borba Fundamental School	\$70,003	\$15,102
Intervention Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Anna Borba Fundamental School	\$68,604	\$8,630
Teacher - Elementary		Chino Valley Unified	Anna Borba Fundamental School	\$67,883	\$15,319

Teacher - Elementary	Chino Valley Unified	Anna Borba Fundamental School	\$61,970	\$14,772
Custodian II	Chino Valley Unified	Anna Borba Fundamental School	\$56,348	\$14,135
School Secretary I	Chino Valley Unified	Anna Borba Fundamental School	\$51,721	\$15,891
Custodian I	Chino Valley Unified	Anna Borba Fundamental School	\$44,539	\$15,607
Typist Clerk II	Chino Valley Unified	Anna Borba Fundamental School	\$39,266	\$13,157
la/Computer Asst.	Chino Valley Unified	Anna Borba Fundamental School	\$31,652	\$12,096
Bilingual Typist Cle	Chino Valley Unified	Anna Borba Fundamental School	\$26,692	\$10,771
Teacher - Elementary	Chino Valley Unified	Anna Borba Fundamental School	\$18,065	\$2,746
Elem. Library/Media	Chino Valley Unified	Anna Borba Fundamental School	\$14,981	\$562
Inst. Aide/BilBili	Chino Valley Unified	Anna Borba Fundamental School	\$13,776	\$517
Custodian II	Chino Valley Unified	Anna Borba Fundamental School	\$8,840	\$4,509